B
S88 Fuses
Sw
itchgear
2021 Catalogue
Door Interlocked Switch-Disconnectors
3 Pole Door Interlocked Switch-Disconnectors
Part Number Description Price Per
LBD1603P 160A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P
Switch-Disconnector £145.38 1
LBD2003P 200A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P
Switch-Disconnector £169.81 1
LBD2503P 250A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P
Switch-Disconnector £185.48 1
LBD3153P 315A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P
Switch-Disconnector £250.32 1
LBD4003P 400A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P
Switch-Disconnector £349.10 1
LBD5003P 500A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P
Switch-Disconnector £385.73 1
LBD6303P 630A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P
Switch-Disconnector £421.60 1
LBD8003P 800A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P
Switch-Disconnector £702.99 1
LBD10003P 1000A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P
Switch-Disconnector £1098.45 1
LBD12503P 1250A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P
Switch Disconnector £1173.41 1
Door Interlocked Changeover Switches
125-800A Switch Fuse Accessory Selection Table
Part Number
(Door Interlock)
Input
Terminal
Shroud
Output
Terminal
Shroud
Aux. Contact
1NO & 1NC
Aux. Contact
2NO & 2NC
3 Pole + Switched Neutral Changeover Switches
LBCD1603PSN LBTS230 LBTS230
LBAC030 LBAC040LBCD2003PSN
LBTS260 LBTS260
LBCD2503PSN
LBCD3153PSN
LBTS070 LBTS140
LBAC010 LBAC020
LBCD4003PSN
LBCD6303PSN
LBTS100 LBTS150
LBCD8003PSN
LBCD10003PSN LBTS130 LBTS170
3 Pole + Sw. Neutral Door Interlocked Switch-Disconnectors
Part Number Description Price Per
LBD1603PSN 160A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch-Disconnector £156.35 1
LBD2003PSN 200A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch-Disconnector £181.97 1
LBD2503PSN 250A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch-Disconnector £198.21 1
LBD3153PSN 315A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch-Disconnector £266.53 1
LBD4003PSN 400A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch-Disconnector £370.68 1
LBD5003PSN 500A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch-Disconnector £424.60 1
LBD6303PSN 630A (AC-23) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch-Disconnector £452.31 1
LBD8003PSN 800A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch-Disconnector £745.49 1
LBD10003PSN 1000A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch-Disconnector £1262.07 1
LBD12503PSN 1250A (AC-22) Door Interlock 3P +
Sw. Neutral Switch Disconnector £1329.20 1
EN 60947-3
Supplied with IP65 door handle and shaft
Handle padlockable in the OFF position for up to 3 padlocks
Handle with defeat mechanism (For authorised personnel only) / Neutral
switch contact early make / late break / Terminal shrouds supplied
separately / Break before make 3 position switch - centre OFF / All
switches with lug terminals / All AC ratings 400V (415V)
Part Number Description Price Per
LBCD1603PSN 160A (AC-23) Door Interlock
3P + Sw. Neutral C/O Switch £431.11 1
LBCD2003PSN 200A (AC-22) Door Interlock
3P + Sw. Neutral C/O Switch £536.96 1
LBCD2503PSN 250A (AC-22) Door Interlock
3P + Sw. Neutral C/O Switch £642.46 1
LBCD3153PSN 315A (AC-22) Door Interlock
3P + Sw. Neutral C/O Switch £737.64 1
LBCD4003PSN 400A (AC-22) Door Interlock
3P + Sw. Neutral C/O Switch £833.89 1
LBCD6303PSN 630A (AC-22) Door Interlock
3P + Sw. Neutral C/O Switch £1210.61 1
LBCD8003PSN 800A (AC-22) Door Interlock
3P + Sw. Neutral C/O Switch £1645.21 1
LBCD10003PSN 1000A (AC-23) Door Interlock
3P + Sw. Neutral C/O Switch £2603.56 1
3 Pole + Sw. Neutral Door Interlocked Changeover Switches
EN 60947-3
Supplied with IP65 door handle and shaft / Handle padlockable in the OFF position for up to 3 padlocks / Handle with defeat mechanism (for
authorised personnel only) / Neutral switch contact early make / late break (Where fitted) / Terminal shrouds sold separately
All AC ratings 400V (415V) / 160A - Tunnel terminals  / 200-1250A - Lug Terminals
Switchgear 2021.indd   17Switchgear 2021.indd   17 26/11/2020   09:32:0526/11/2020   09:32:05